Ideal for daily 3-dimensional cell culture applications. By
simply using one of our 3D InsertTM–PS ready-to-use kits, you
can turn an ordinary 2D monolayer cell culture into a novel 3D
cell culture environment, which offers many extraordinary
benefits you may never have realized before.
Features and Benefits
 - 3D InsertTM-PS
Pre-Sterilized and Ready-to-Use

easily separated or recovered from culture medium without extensive separation steps.
 www.3DBiotek.com            (732) 729-6270            www.3DBiotekstore.com
Cells Cultured on
3D InsertTM-PS
Have Enhanced
Cellular
Organization
Catalog Number
Fiber Diameter
(µ)
Pore
Size (µ)
Size
PS Inserts
in Package
PS152006-3 150 200 6-well 3
PS152012-6 150 200 12-well 6
PS152024-12 150 200 24-well 12
PS152048-16 150 200 48-well 16
PS152096-24 150 200 96-well 24
PS252012-6 250 200 12-well 6
PS304006-3 300 400 6-well 3
PS304012-6 300 400 12-well 6
PS304024-12 300 400 24-well 12
PS304048-16 300 400 48-well 16
PS304096-24 300 400 96-well 24
2D 3D InsertTM-PS
6 well
9.6 cm2
1520 54.0 cm2